D A T A  S H E E T
Industrial Safety Systems
C4000 Palletizer
Compact access protection – without muting
C4000_Palletizer_DS_komplett_GB.book  Seite 1  Donnerstag, 17. April 2008  11:02 11
2
C4000 Palletizer Safety light curtains
© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany. All rights including changes to

© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany. All rights including changes to
technical specification and or to the equipment without prior notification, are reserved.
Ordering information
C4000 Palletizer Standard
■ Resolution: 40 mm
■ Scanning range: 0.5 m ... 6 m
■ Type of blanking: Self-teach dynamic blanking
Protective field height
Sender Receiver
Type Part number Type Part number
750 mm C40S-0704CD010 1043445 C40E-0704FP010 1043171
900 mm C40S-0904CD010 1043446 C40E-0904FP010 1043172
1050 mm C40S-1004CD010 1043447 C40E-1004FP010 1043173
1200 mm C40S-1204CD010 1043448 C40E-1204FP010 1043174
1350 mm C40S-1304CD010 1043449 C40E-1304FP010 1043175
1500 mm C40S-1504CD010 1043450 C40E-1504FP010 1043176
1650 mm C40S-1604CD010 1043451 C40E-1604FP010 1043177
1800 mm C40S-1804CD010 1043452 C40E-1804CP010 1043178
C4000 Palletizer Advanced
■ Resolution: 30 mm
■ Scanning range: 0.5 m ... 6 m
■ Type of blanking: Self-teach dynamic blanking
Sender Receiver
Protective field height Type Part number Type Part number
750 mm C40S-0703CD010 1041900 C40E-0703FK010 1043155
900 mm C40S-0903CD010 1041901 C40E-0903FK010 1043156
1050 mm C40S-1003CD010 1041902 C40E-1003FK010 1043157
1200 mm C40S-1203CD010 1041903 C40E-1203FK010 1043158
1350 mm C40S-1303CD010 1041904 C40E-1303FK010 1043159
1500 mm C40S-1503CD010 1041905 C40E-1503FK010 1043160
1650 mm C40S-1603CD010 1041907 C40E-1603FK010 1043161
1800 mm C40S-1803CD010 1041908 C40E-1803FK010 1043162
C4000 Palletizer Advanced, extension connection at receiver (for e.g. bypass)
■ Resolution: 30 mm
■ Scanning range: 0.5 m ... 6 m
■ Type of blanking: Self-teach dynamic blanking
Sender Receiver
Protective field height Type Part number Type Part number
750 mm C40S-0703CD010 1041900 C40E-0703GK010 1043220
900 mm C40S-0903CD010 1041901 C40E-0903GK010 1043179
1050 mm C40S-1003CD010 1041902 C40E-1003GK010 1043180
1200 mm C40S-1203CD010 1041903 C40E-1203GK010 1043221
1350 mm C40S-1303CD010 1041904 C40E-1303GK010 1043181
1500 mm C40S-1503CD010 1041905 C40E-1503GK010 1043222
1650 mm C40S-1603CD010 1041907 C40E-1603GK010 1043223
1800 mm C40S-1803CD010 1041908 C40E-1803GK010 1043182
C4000_Palletizer_DS_komplett_GB.book  Seite 3  Donnerstag, 17. April 2008  11:02 11
4
C4000 Palletizer Safety light curtains
8010987/2008-04-16